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Days

Sep-25

Dec-25

Mar-26

Jun-26

Nov-25

Jan-26 Feb-26

Good Friday

31/08/2026

Term 1

Term 2

Term 3

Term 4

Term 5

Term 6

Total

Dates correct at time of publication 01/25.

Bank Holidays

Holiday

TD Days

06/04/2026 Yr 7 & 12 Return

Whole School Return

2

Easter Monday

May Day

Spring BH

04/05/2026

25/05/2026

School Term and Holiday Dates 2025-26

6 days are available 

for professional 

training day closures 

during term time, set 

by the Headteacher 

and Governors of 

each school.

Bank and Public Holidays

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

New Years Day

Apr-26 May-26

Jul-26 Aug-26

Oct-25

Summer BH

25/12/2025

26/12/2025

01/01/2026

03/04/2026


